Golden Acre 06/03/24 Score Event results

Pos
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Name
Nathan
Dave
Andrew
Alice
Mary
Peter
Carrick
Steve
Sarah
Steve
John
Julie
Will
Robin
Dylan/Eleanor
Joseph And Cathy
Althea,Scott,Seb
Caroline
Judith
Robert
Helen
Sima
Colin

Lawson
Murgatroyd
Hobson
Rigby
Fleming
Jones
Armer
Webb
Bannister
Mead
Blatherwick
Mair
Patterson
Culshaw
Walker
Dawson
Carr
Young
Powell
Bumstead
O'Hanlon
Powell
Powell

Club
oD
Aire
Aire
CLOK
Aire
Aire
Aire
Aire
Ind
Aire
Aire
Aire
Aire
Aire
Ind
Aire
Aire
Aire
Aire
Aire
Aire
Aire
Aire

Age Group

M21
M35
M40
w21
w21
M65
M40
M60
w21
M50
M35
W40
M70
W35
M10/W45
M16/W45
W12/M10
W35
W80
M55
W60
W55
M85

Time
38:24:00
42:21:00
43:55:00
44:22:00
47:17:00
43:37:00
47:02:00
42:12:00
44:53:00
44:27:00
40:50:00
41:46:00
44:30:00
41:59:00
42:54:00
42:28:00
42:11:00
40:45:00
40:34:00
43:24:00
41:48:00
42:16:00
37:40:00

Net points
900
900
780
760
710
640
630
560
510
480
480
430
360
340
340
330
310
290
250
250
180
180
100

| have had a look at tracks and added in points where | think Maprun didn't trigger for people,

they reflect what was raised on the night.

From comments | think the format was a success to try and get the best test out of a great sms



ill area



