## **Golden Acre 06/03/24 Score Event results**

Pos	Name		Club	Age Group	Time	Net points
1	Nathan	Lawson	OD	M21	38:24:00	900
2	Dave	Murgatroyd	Aire	M35	42:21:00	900
3	Andrew	Hobson	Aire	M40	43:55:00	780
4	Alice	Rigby	CLOK	W21	44:22:00	760
5	Mary	Fleming	Aire	W21	47:17:00	710
6	Peter	Jones	Aire	M65	43:37:00	640
7	Carrick	Armer	Aire	M40	47:02:00	630
8	Steve	Webb	Aire	M60	42:12:00	560
9	Sarah	Bannister	Ind	W21	44:53:00	510
10	Steve	Mead	Aire	M50	44:27:00	480
11	John	Blatherwick	Aire	M35	40:50:00	480
12	Julie	Mair	Aire	W40	41:46:00	430
13	Will	Patterson	Aire	M70	44:30:00	360
14	Robin	Culshaw	Aire	W35	41:59:00	340
15	Dylan/Eleanor	Walker	Ind	M10/W45	42:54:00	340
16	Joseph And Cathy	Dawson	Aire	M16/W45	42:28:00	330
17	Althea,Scott,Seb	Carr	Aire	W12/M10	42:11:00	310
18	Caroline	Young	Aire	W35	40:45:00	290
19	Judith	Powell	Aire	W80	40:34:00	250
20	Robert	Bumstead	Aire	M55	43:24:00	250
21	Helen	O'Hanlon	Aire	W60	41:48:00	180
22	Sima	Powell	Aire	W55	42:16:00	180
23	Colin	Powell	Aire	M85	37:40:00	100

I have had a look at tracks and added in points where I think Maprun didn't trigger for people, they reflect what was raised on the night.

From comments I think the format was a success to try and get the best test out of a great small

